
Technical data sheet
Bandage for insulation

Item number: 7203165

Fire protection coil, coated on both sides with material that foams up in case of fi-
re for wrapping installations in the PYROMIX® mortar insulation and PYROPLA-
TE® Fibre plate insulation. The carrier mesh has an insulation former on both si-
des. The nominal thickness is 1.5 mm.

The bandage can be used as an addition, according to the appropriate proof of
suitability for combustible pipes.

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Colour
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit

7203165
FSB-WB BS
Fire protection bandage
double-sided for insulation
OBO
10000x100
Grey
1
Piece
195 kg
kg/100 pc.
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Dimensions
Length
Length
Width
Height
Dimension B
Dimension L

10,000 mm
10 m
100 mm
1.5 mm
100 mm
10,000 mm

Technical data
Version for
Contents

Fire protection bandage
2.03 kg
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